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Organization Name Job Title Email

1 ADPC Mr. N.M.S.I. Arambepola Director of Urban Disaster Risk
Management arambepola@adpc.net

2 ADPC Mr. Amit Kumar project manager (Advocay &
Capacity Building) amit@adpc.net

3 ADPC Mr. Loy Rego Deputy Executive Director ajrego@adpc.net

4 ADRC Ms. Etsuko Tsunozaki Senior Researcher tsunozaki@adrc.or.jp

5 CITYNET Mr. Dato'Lakhbir Singh Chahl Secretary-General Bernadia Irawati T Tjandradewi
(bernadia@citynet-ap.org)

6 EMI Ms. Violeta Seva violeta_seva@yahoo.com.ph

7 ISDR (BKK) Mr. Jerry Velasquez Regional Coordinator velasquezg@un.org

8 ISDR (Hyogo) Ms. Yuki Matsuoka Programme Officer matsuoka@un.org

9 Kyoto University Mr. Rajib Shaw Associate Professor shaw@global.mbox.media.kyoto-u.ac.jp

10 Kyoto University Ms. Yukiko Takeuchi Lecturer y.takeuchi@fw7.ecs.kyoto-u.ac.jp

11 Kyoto University Mr. Bam

12 UNCRD Mr. Shoichi Ando Coordinator, UNCRD Hyogo
Office andos@hyogo.uncrd.or.jp

13 UNU Mr. Akhilesh Surjan programme associate Surjan@hq.unu.edu

14 ADB Mr. Neil R. Britton, PhD Sr. Disaster Risk Management
Specialist nbritton@adb.org 

15 SEEDS Mr. Manu Gupta Executive Director manu@seedsindia.org

16 SEEDS Mr. Anshu Sharma Director anshu@seedsindia.org

17 NSET (national Society for
Earthquake Technology) (Nepal) Mr. Amod Mani Dixit Executive Director adixit@nset.org.np

18 Department of National Defence,
Philippines Mr. Ernesto G Carolina Undersecretary for Civil,

Veterans and Reserve Affairs nesty_carolina@yahoo.com

19 Col (CD) Mr. Hj. Norhafifi Hj. Ismail Director of Corporate
Development hafifi@civildefence.gov.my

20 Fire and  Rescue   Dept. Mr. Azm Tamnt Fire officer azmfamat2003@yahoo.com

21 National University of Malaysia Dr. Sharifah Munirah Alatas smlatas@streamyx.com

22 Philippine Institute of Vocanology
and Seismology Dr. Renato Solidum Director solidrephivolcs@dost.gov.ph

23 Deltares, the Netherlands Dr. Rien Dam Rien.dam@deltaces.nl

24 Country Representative Christian
Aid, Philippine Mr. Daphre Villannern chrishar-Aid-Philippine avillannern@chrishar-aid.org

25 Dept. of Irrigation of Drainage,
Malaysia Mr. Dato' Ir. Lim Chow Hock Director for Hydrolopg of Water

Resources limch@water.gov.my

26 Atomic Energy Licensing  Board
Malaysia

Mr./
Ms Mohd Yasin Sudin yasin@aelb.gov.my

27 Atomic Energy Licensing Board
Malaysia Mr. Hamrah Mohd Ali hamrah@aelb.gov.my

28 IFRC Bangladesh Mr. Michael M, Zeleke Michael.Zeleke@IFRC.com

29 SG. BDRCS (Bangladesh) Mr. M. Shafinel Alan

30 Dept. of National Defence / national
Disaster  Council Mr. Asec Evuerto G. Carolina
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